DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2014
June, 2024 − Rev. 16
1 Publication Order Number:
TIP100/D
Complementary Silicon
Transistors, Plastic,

7
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping
TIP100 TO−220 50 Units / Rail
TIP100G TO−220
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
TIP101 TO−220 50 Units / Rail
TIP101G TO−220
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
TIP102 TO−220 50 Units / Rail
TIP102G TO−220
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
TIP105 TO−220 50 Units / Rail
TIP105G TO−220
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
TIP106 TO−220 50 Units / Rail
TIP106G TO−220
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
TIP107 TO−220 50 Units / Rail
TIP107G TO−220
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
TO−220−3 10.10x15.12x4.45, 2.54P